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1º 1077020 LEONARDO RÉGIS DE PAULA 10/06/1993 9,24 1,00 4,00 0,00 14,24 CLASSIFICADO Sim Étnico-racial

2º 1080476 ALINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 18/07/1996 8,82 1,00 4,00 0,00 13,82 CLASSIFICADO Sim Étnico-racial

3º 1078310 JOAO JAMERSON DE SOUZA BARROS 05/04/1983 9,67 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,67 Aprovado Não

4º 1078222 DANIELA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 03/07/1991 9,45 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,45 Aprovado Não

5º 1077798 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES AUGUSTO 25/11/1974 9,23 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,23 Aprovado Não

6º 1075813 EVELYN DOS SANTOS OURO 17/10/1999 9,18 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,18 Aprovado Não

7º 1080405 FABRÍCIO DE SOUZA PINTO JÚNIOR 16/03/1999 8,60 1,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 Aprovado Não

8º 1078244 GIOVANNA BERRIEL MATSUMOTO 09/04/1999 9,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 Aprovado Não

9º 1080356 DAVY ANTONIO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 16/03/2000 9,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 Aprovado Não

10º 1076197 LUANA OLIVEIRA CLEMENTE 28/11/2000 9,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,50 Aprovado Não

11º 1077235 ARIELLE BRAZ DA SILVA 05/02/2001 9,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,48 Aprovado Não

12º 1075714 MARIANA GIL MASSA 20/08/1998 9,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,40 Aprovado Não

13º 1077966 MICAÉLLY ROSÁRIO DE ALMEIDA 08/10/1999 9,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,30 Aprovado Não

14º 1078240 RAQUEL MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA FARIA 22/01/1966 8,25 1,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 Aprovado Não

15º 1076941 ANDRESSA BENTO DE SOUZA PEDRO 18/10/1982 9,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,22 Aprovado Não

16º 1077349 MARIA RITA SOARES CARRARA 23/10/1990 8,14 0,00 1,00 0,00 9,14 Aprovado Não

17º 1078133 BRUNO DOS SANTOS FIONDA 04/10/1997 9,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,12 Aprovado Não

18º 1076659 ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 28/08/1988 9,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,11 Aprovado Não

19º 1077368 DINEI FRANÇA DA SILVA 14/06/1999 9,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,10 Aprovado Não

20º 1078065 EDUARDA CÂMERA DIAS 04/09/1992 8,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,98 Aprovado Não

21º 1076239 MARIA CLARA AMARAL DE CARVALHO SÁ BARRETO 29/11/1993 7,80 1,00 0,00 0,00 8,80 Aprovado Não

22º 1080355 LARIANNE VAZ DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 08/06/2000 8,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,75 CLASSIFICADO Sim Étnico-racial

23º 1078245 GABRIELA GARGAGLIONE COELHO 14/12/1998 8,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,70 Aprovado Não

24º 1077987 ADRIANA MENESES DE PAIVA DE DEUS 12/07/1983 7,56 1,00 0,00 0,00 8,56 Aprovado Sim Étnico-racial

25º 1078239 ALLEGRA ASENSI LOUREIRO 23/07/1999 8,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 Aprovado Não

26º 1078305 CAROLINE LIBERATORI DE ARAÚJO 05/03/1995 8,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 Aprovado Não

27º 1078241 GABRIELLE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO CRUZ 25/05/1998 7,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,94 Aprovado Não

28º 1078247 VALÉRIA SOUSA CARDOSO CORREIA 12/05/1993 7,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,90 Aprovado Sim Étnico-racial
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1º 1077020 LEONARDO RÉGIS DE PAULA 10/06/1993 9,24 1,00 4,00 0,00 14,24 CLASSIFICADO Sim Étnico-racial

2º 1080476 ALINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 18/07/1996 8,82 1,00 4,00 0,00 13,82 CLASSIFICADO Sim Étnico-racial

22º 1080355 LARIANNE VAZ DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 08/06/2000 8,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,75 CLASSIFICADO Sim Étnico-racial
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1º 1078310 JOAO JAMERSON DE SOUZA BARROS 05/04/1983 9,67 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,67 3º Não

2º 1078222 DANIELA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 03/07/1991 9,45 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,45 4º Não

3º 1077798 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES AUGUSTO 25/11/1974 9,23 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,23 5º Não

4º 1075813 EVELYN DOS SANTOS OURO 17/10/1999 9,18 1,00 0,00 0,00 10,18 6º Não

5º 1080405 FABRÍCIO DE SOUZA PINTO JÚNIOR 16/03/1999 8,60 1,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 7º Não

6º 1078244 GIOVANNA BERRIEL MATSUMOTO 09/04/1999 9,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 8º Não

7º 1080356 DAVY ANTONIO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 16/03/2000 9,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,60 9º Não

8º 1076197 LUANA OLIVEIRA CLEMENTE 28/11/2000 9,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,50 10º Não

9º 1077235 ARIELLE BRAZ DA SILVA 05/02/2001 9,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,48 11º Não

10º 1075714 MARIANA GIL MASSA 20/08/1998 9,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,40 12º Não

11º 1077966 MICAÉLLY ROSÁRIO DE ALMEIDA 08/10/1999 9,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,30 13º Não

12º 1078240 RAQUEL MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA FARIA 22/01/1966 8,25 1,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 14º Não

13º 1076941 ANDRESSA BENTO DE SOUZA PEDRO 18/10/1982 9,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,22 15º Não

14º 1077349 MARIA RITA SOARES CARRARA 23/10/1990 8,14 0,00 1,00 0,00 9,14 16º Não

15º 1078133 BRUNO DOS SANTOS FIONDA 04/10/1997 9,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,12 17º Não

16º 1076659 ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 28/08/1988 9,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,11 18º Não

17º 1077368 DINEI FRANÇA DA SILVA 14/06/1999 9,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,10 19º Não

18º 1078065 EDUARDA CÂMERA DIAS 04/09/1992 8,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,98 20º Não

19º 1076239 MARIA CLARA AMARAL DE CARVALHO SÁ BARRETO 29/11/1993 7,80 1,00 0,00 0,00 8,80 21º Não

20º 1078245 GABRIELA GARGAGLIONE COELHO 14/12/1998 8,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,70 23º Não

21º 1077987 ADRIANA MENESES DE PAIVA DE DEUS 12/07/1983 7,56 1,00 0,00 0,00 8,56 24º Sim Étnico-racial

22º 1078239 ALLEGRA ASENSI LOUREIRO 23/07/1999 8,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 25º Não

23º 1078305 CAROLINE LIBERATORI DE ARAÚJO 05/03/1995 8,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 26º Não

24º 1078241 GABRIELLE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO CRUZ 25/05/1998 7,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,94 27º Não

25º 1078247 VALÉRIA SOUSA CARDOSO CORREIA 12/05/1993 7,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,90 28º Sim Étnico-racial
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1º 1077987 ADRIANA MENESES DE PAIVA DE DEUS 12/07/1983 7,56 1,00 0,00 0,00 8,56 24º Sim Étnico-racial

2º 1078247 VALÉRIA SOUSA CARDOSO CORREIA 12/05/1993 7,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,90 28º Sim Étnico-racial
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